
Drexel University Full-Time Employees 2014 BiWeekly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel    
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $187.07 $41.11 $228.18 $26.49 $15.81 $42.30 Employee Only $4.44 $4.44 $6.59 $6.59
Employee + Child $248.82 $65.37 $314.19 $71.51 $25.13 $96.64 Employee + Child $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Employee + Children $320.93 $69.20 $390.13 $106.18 $26.60 $132.78 Employee + Children $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Employee + Spouse $374.55 $94.60 $469.15 $105.94 $36.37 $142.31 Employee + Spouse $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Family $494.98 $121.46 $616.44 $145.67 $46.69 $192.36 Family $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54

VISION

Personal Choice PPO -   Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays Drexel Vision Care

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00

Employee Only $268.89 $41.11 $310.00 $73.85 $15.81 $89.66 Employee Only $0.94 $0.94
Employee + Child $266.64 $65.37 $332.01 $247.48 $25.13 $272.61 Employee + Child $2.16 $2.16
Employee + Children $293.52 $69.20 $362.73 $391.96 $26.60 $418.56 Employee + Children $2.16 $2.16
Employee + Spouse $384.10 $94.60 $478.69 $387.08 $36.37 $423.44 Employee + Spouse $2.16 $2.16
Family $532.33 $121.46 $653.79 $495.90 $46.69 $542.59 Family $2.16 $2.16

Personal Choice PPO -     High Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00)

Employee Only $263.11 $41.11 $304.23 $130.56 $15.81 $146.37

Employee + Child $250.00 $65.37 $315.38 $340.51 $25.13 $365.65
Employee + Children $292.04 $69.20 $361.24 $495.32 $26.60 $521.92
Employee + Spouse $372.61 $94.60 $467.21 $513.16 $36.37 $549.53
Family $497.75 $121.46 $619.21 $683.28 $46.69 $729.97

CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred 
Plan


